
Code JBCH-301 JBBC-301 JBBH-301 JBFQ-301 JBBH-351 JBCH-153 JBBC-351

Credit 4 4 4 4 2 2 2

Grade B+ B+ B+ A A A+

G.Point 7 7 7 8 8 9

Grade F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade C C P B+ A A

G.Point 5 5 4 7 8 8

Grade C B+ B B A A

G.Point 5 7 6 6 8 8

Grade P B B+ B+ A A

G.Point 4 6 7 7 8 8

Grade B A A A+ A A+

G.Point 6 8 8 9 8 9

Grade P P P B+ A A

G.Point 4 4 4 7 8 8

Grade F C C A A A

G.Point 0 5 5 8 8 8

Grade F C P B A A+

G.Point 0 5 4 6 8 9

Grade F P P B+ A A

G.Point 0 4 4 7 8 8

Grade F P P B A A

G.Point 0 4 4 6 8 8

Grade P B+ B A A A+

G.Point 4 7 6 8 8 9

Grade B A B+ A A+ A+

G.Point 6 8 7 8 9 9

Grade C B P B+ A A

G.Point 5 6 4 7 8 8

Grade F P F B A A

G.Point 0 4 0 6 8 8

7.56

5.89

3.33Mohd Nazim Ali Mohd Nazim Ali 1606060020

4.33

4.22

6.56

6.33

7.78

5.22

4.89

4.56
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SGPA

7.44

0.00

5.67

6.444

Name of Students

1

2

Mohd Alim 

Mohd Aqib

Mohd Azeem Akhtar 

Mohd Gufran

Kamaluddin 

Kaustubh Prakash

Khursheed Husain 

Mohammad Nadeem Saifi

Al-Sana Ahmed

Arbaz Khan 

Faizan Ali 

Farhan Muslim

Husan Khan 

Jaweria Akhlaq
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J160606018

J160606019
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J160606013

J160606015

J160606016

J160606001

J160606002

J160606003

J160606004

J160606005

19

20

13

15

16

18

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur 

SI. N. Enrollment No.

5

7 J160606007

J160606008

J160606009

8

9

Roll No.

3

10 J160606010

1606060007

S

US

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S



Grade F C C B+ A A

G.Point 0 5 5 7 8 8

Grade F B B+ B+ A A+

G.Point 0 6 7 7 8 9

Grade P B+ B A A+ A+

G.Point 4 7 6 8 9 9

Grade F P P B+ A A+

G.Point 0 4 4 7 8 9

Grade F P P B+ A A

G.Point 0 4 4 7 8 8

Grade F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade P A B+ B A A

G.Point 4 8 7 6 8 8

Date: 12-02-2018 Asstt. Controller of Examinations

Physical Chemistry-I-JBCH-301

Molecular Cell Biology & Genetics-JBBC-301

Development of Plant and their Utilization-JBBH-301
Professional Communication-JBQP-301

Development of Plant and their Utilization-JBBH-351

Physical Chemistry-I-JBCH-153

Molecular Cell Biology & Genetics-JBBC-351

5.56

6.67

4.44

4.33

0.00

6.67

4.78
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Shadab Ali 
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